13www.belden.com 1.800.BELDEN.1 (800.235.3361)
10GX Modular Cords
Bonded-Pair Cords and Nonbonded-Pair Pigtails
10GX Modular Cord
The 10GX Modular Cords are 4-pair 24 AWG
UTP modular cords designed to be used within
the Belden IBDN 10GX System. Belden has
designed the 10GX Modular Cord based on a

•	Exceeds TIA and ISO transmission and
mechanical performance requirements
•	Ordering code scheme to customize Bonded-
Pair Patch Cord and Pigtail configurations
10GX Modular Cords
Description
Belden Part Number
Yellow Green Blue Gray White Black
10GX Patch Cord, Bonded-Pair, 4-pair, 24 AWG Solid, T568A/B-T568A/B, CMR
2 ft (0.6 m) CA21104002 CA21105002 CA21106002 CA21108002 CA21109002 CA21100002
4 ft (1.2 m) CA21104004 CA21105004 CA21106004 CA21108004 CA21109004 CA21100004
7 ft (2.1 m) CA21104007 CA21105007 CA21106007 CA21108007 CA21109007 CA21100007
10 ft (3.0 m) CA21104010 CA21105010 CA21106010 CA21108010 CA21109010 CA21100010
15 ft (4.6 m) CA21104015 CA21105015 CA21106015 CA21108015 CA21109015 CA21100015
25 ft (7.6 m) CA21104025 CA21105025 CA21106025 CA21108025 CA21109025 CA21100025
xxx CA21104xxx CA21105xxx CA21106xxx CA21108xxx CA21109xxx CA21100xxx
10GX Patch Cord, Bonded-Pair, 4-pair, 24 AWG Solid, T568A/B-T568A/B, CMR, TIA Colors
2 ft (0.6 m) CA21114002 CA21115002 CA21116002 — — —
4 ft (1.2 m) CA21114004 CA21115004 CA21116004 — — —
7 ft (2.1 m) CA21114007 CA21115007 CA21116007 — — —
10 ft (3.0 m) CA21114010 CA21115010 CA21116010 — — —
15 ft (4.6 m) CA21114015 CA21115015 CA21116015 — — —
25 ft (7.6 m) CA21114025 CA21115025 CA21116025 — — —
xxx CA21114xxx CA21115xxx CA21116xxx — — —
10GX Pigtail, Nonbonded-Pair, 4-pair, 23 AWG Solid, T568A-Open, CMR
15 ft (4.6 m) — — CA31206015 CA31208015 CA31209015 —
25 ft (7.6 m) — — CA31206025 CA31208025 CA31209025 —